
GetEarthquake.comGetEarthquake.com

WP6520 & WP6530 WATER PUMPS 
OPERATOR’S MANUAL

OMWP65
R070209

© 2009 Ardisam, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.

WP6520



OPERATOR INSTRUCTIONS and parts 
WP6520 & WP6530 Water Pumps

Page � 800-345-6007

GetEarthquake.com

GetEarthquake.com

WP6520 PUMP PARTS LIST 2 INCH	 Qty ea

1	 913300	 PUMP OUTBOARD CASE 2 INCH	 1

2	 913347	 PUMP INBOARD CASE 2 INCH	 1

3	 913302	 PUMP DISCHARGE FLANGE 2 INCH	 1

4	 913303	 PUMP INLET FLANGE 2 INCH	 1

5	 913304	 PUMP HAND NUT 2 INCH	 2

6	 913305	 PUMP IMPELLER 2 INCH	 1

7	 913306	 PUMP VOLUTE 2 INCH	 1

8	 913307	 PUMP HOSE ADAPTER 2 INCH	 2

NS*	 913308	 PUMP FILTER CONE 2 INCH	 1

NS*	 913348	 PUMP FILTER CAP W/ADPT 2 INCH	 1

11	 913310	 PUMP PRIMER CAP	 2

12	 913311	 PUMP CHECK FLAP 2 INCH 1	 1

13	 913312	 PUMP GASKET DISCHARGE 2 INCH 1	 1

14	 913313	 PUMP GASKET INLET 2 INCH 1	 2

15	 913314	 PUMP CASE O-RING 2 INCH 1	 1

16	 913340	 PUMP VOLUTE O-RING 2 INCH 1	 1

17	 913315	 PUMP PRIMER CAP GASKET 1	 2

18	 913349	 PUMP RUBBER #8 WASHER 1	 4

19	 913317	 PUMP MECHANICAL SEAL 2 INCH 2	 1

20	 913318	 PUMP ROTATING SEAL 2 INCH 2	 1

NS*	 913319	 PUMP HOSE CLAMP 2 INCH	 3

24	 64595	 BOLT M8 X 20 HHFCS	 4

25	 64595	 BOLT M8 X 20 HHFCS	 4

26	 64617	 BOLT M8 X 25 HHFCS	 4

27	 64617	 BOLT M8 X 25 HHFCS	 4

1 SOLD ONLY AS	 913350 - PUMP GASKET SERVICE KIT 2 INCH
2 SOLD ONLY AS	 913346 - PUMP SEAL SERVICE KIT 2 INCH

* NS = not shown

WP6530 PUMP PARTS LIST 3 INCH	 QTY EA

1	 913320	 PUMP OUTBOARD CASE 3 INCH	 1

2	 913321	 PUMP INBOARD CASE 3 INCH	 1

3	 913322	 PUMP DISCHARGE FLANGE 3 INCH	 1

4	 913323	 PUMP INLET FLANGE 3 INCH	 1

5	 913324	 PUMP HAND NUT 3 INCH	 2

6	 913351	 PUMP IMPELLER 3 INCH	 1

7	 913326	 PUMP VOLUTE 3 INCH	 1

8	 913327	 PUMP HOSE ADAPTER 3 INCH	 2

NS*	 913352	 PUMP FILTER CONE 3 INCH	 1

NS*	 913353	 PUMP FILTER CAP W/ADPT 3 INCH	 1

11	 913310	 PUMP PRIMER CAP	 2

12	 913330	 PUMP CHECK FLAP 3 INCH 3	 1

13	 913331	 PUMP GASKET DISCHARGE 3 INCH 3	 1

14	 913355	 PUMP GASKET INLET 3 INCH 3	 2

15	 913333	 PUMP CASE O-RING 3 INCH 3	 1

16	 913341	 PUMP VOLUTE O-RING 3 INCH 3	 1

17	 913315	 PUMP PRIMER CAP GASKET 3	 2

18	 913349	 PUMP RUBBER #8 WASHER 3	 1

19	 913334	 PUMP MECHANICAL SEAL 3 INCH 4	 1

20	 913335	 PUMP ROTATING SEAL 3 INCH 4	 1

NS*	 913342	 PUMP SPRING MECHAN. SEAL 3 IN 4	 1

NS*	 913336	 PUMP HOSE CLAMP 3 INCH	 3

24	 913357	 BOLT M10 X 20 HHFCS	 3

25	 913358	 BOLT M10 X 25 HHFCS	 4

26	 913358	 BOLT M10 X 25 HHFCS	 4

27	 913339	 BOLT M8 X 65 HHFCS	 4

3 SOLD ONLY AS	 913343 - PUMP GASKET SERVICE KIT 3 INCH
4 SOLD ONLY AS	 913359 - PUMP SEAL SERVICE KIT 3 INCH

* NS = not shown



Page �800-345-6007

OPERATOR INSTRUCTIONS and parts 
WP6520 & WP6530 Water Pumps

GetEarthquake.com

GetEarthquake.com


